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15025 Wildwood Convention Center Hotel Program

2015 02 11

HOTEL Area Subtotal Notes:

GUEST ROOMS 119,700 SF *grossing factor built in

119,700 SF

AMENITIES

5,250 SF *exterior space

 7,010 SF   

 9,619 SF

 11,130 SF

 16,773 SF

 6,193 SF * includes (1) specialty restaurant, coffee bar-24/7 sundries, lobby bar lounge

Entry Drive

Entry

Function Area

Recreation

200 Rooms Total

 

Retail

Restaurant

Summary of Project Program

 6,193 SF * includes (1) specialty restaurant, coffee bar-24/7 sundries, lobby bar lounge

Grossing factor 20% 10,145 SF

60,870 SF

ADMINISTRATION

 1,060 SF

 1,225 SF

 264 SF

 350 SF

 1,000 SF

Grossing factor 20% 780 SF

4,679 SF

SUPPORT

 6,066 SF

Restaurant

Front Desk

Executive Offices

Sales and Catering

 

MIS/Data Services

Food Preparation

 

Hotel Accounting

 6,066 SF

 2,882 SF

 80 SF

 6,123 SF

 484 SF

 5,984 SF

Grossing factor 20% 4,324 SF

25,943 SF

TOTAL 211,192 SF

PARKING Area

Employee: 20 30 10,500 SF

Valet 125 43,750 SF

Self-Park 161 56,350 SF

Food Preparation

Receiving/Storage

Employee Services/HR

Housekeeping

Support

Mechanical Areas

Self-Park 161 56,350 SF

Total 316 110,600 SF

TOTAL 110,600 SF

GRAND TOTAL 321,792 SF


